
BERWYN-PAOLI COACH PITCH SOFTBALL 2013 
Director:  Jen Mayock  484-318-7425 

j.mayock@verizon.net 
 
 

MANAGER- Stanford 
 
Hank Clement 
(H)  610-647-4186  (C)  610-526-6987 
hclement@altuspartner.com 
 
 
MANAGER- Michigan 
 
Scott Posey 
(H)  610-725-1675  (C)  610-505-1622 
scott.posey@gmail.com 
 
 
MANAGER- Wisconsin 
 
Tom Andreuzzi 
(H) 610-647-1404  (C)  724-612-2279 
tandreuzzi@mail.com 
 
 
MANAGER- Miami 
 
Denise Thorne 
(H) 484-595-0209  (C) 610-622-3920 
denise.thorne@fiserv.com 
 
 
MANAGER- Pepperdine 
 
Sean O'Reilly 
(H) 610-647-2884  (C) 610-348-9519 
soreilly@cbiz.com 
 
MANAGER- Washington 
 
Bill Liberato 
(H) 610-644-5497  (C) 561-707-3736 
bill_liberato@merck.com 
 


